Preston HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

9/19/2015

Northern Garrett

7.67
78.0 €D
76.0 €D

7.535 @
76.0 €D
75.0 €D

15.34 €D
78 €D
76 €D

15.48 €D
80 €&
76 €D

14.94 @
76 €D
74 €D

15.34 €D
78 €D
76 €D

76.305
0.00

76.305
ond

30.545 &
45.76 €D

Pocahontas HS

7.275 €D
76.0 €D
71.0 €2

7.14 €D
74.0 €2
70.0 €D

16.41
84 €D
81 €D

15.76 €
84 €D
76 €D

14.74 €D
75 €D
73 €D

15.54 @
79 €D
77 €D

76.865
0.00

179.865
30.825 €B
46.04 €D



Preston HS

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

|AM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 3-O

Marching Band: 4-O

9/19/2015

Fairmont

7.15 @
73 €D
70 €D

/.35 @
75 €
72 €D

16 €
81 €D
79 €D

15.9 @
83 €D
76 €D

15.6 €
80 €O
76 €D

14.3 @
73 €D
70 €D

76.3
0.00

76.3
1st

30.5
4583 €D

University HS

7.4 @
76 €D
72 €D

7.45 @
76 €2
73 €D

15.6 €D
79 €D
77 €D

16 €@
84 €D
76 €2

15.8 €@
81 €D
77 D

15.7 €@
80 €D
77 €D

77.95
0.00

77.95

1st

3045 €D
475 €D

Elkins HS

7.25 €D
73 €D
72 €D

6.6 €
68 €D
64 €D

15.9 €D
81 €D
78 €D

15.8 €D
84 €O
74 €D

14.9 €
76 €D
73 €D

15.5 €
79 €D
76 €D

[5.88
0.00

75.95
3rd

29.75 €D
46.2 €D

Philip Barbour HS

7.3 €D
75 €D
71 €D

7.25 €D
74 €D
71 G

16.8 @
85 €D
83 €D

15.3 €D
81 €D
72 €D

15.2 €D
77 €D
75 €D

15.6 €D
79 €D
77 €D

77.45
0.00

77.45
ond

31.35 €D
46.1 €D

Preston

7
71

69
6.65
67
66
15.2
77
75
15.6
82
74

15
75

75

15.2
77

75

74.65
0.00

74.65

28.85
45.8






