Preston HS 9/19/2015

	Marching Band: 1-A				
	Northern Garrett	Pocahontas HS			
IAVA COMP ACH	7.67 1st 78.0 1st 76.0 1st	7.275 2 nd 76.0 2 nd 71.0 2 nd			
EAVA COMP ACH	7.535 1st 76.0 1st 75.0 1st	7.14 (2nd) 74.0 (2nd) 70.0 (2nd)			
GEVA REP PERF	15.34 2 nd 78 2 nd 76 2 nd	16.41 (1st) 84 (1st) 81 (1st)			
IAMA COMP ACH	15.48 2 nd 80 2 nd 76 1 st	15.76 (1st) 84 (1st) 76 (1st)			
EAMA COMP ACH	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st	14.74 2 nd 75 2 nd 73 2 nd			
GEMA REP PERF	15.34 ^{2nd} 78 ^{2nd} 76 ^{2nd}	15.54 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)			
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.305 0.00 76.305 2 nd	76.865 0.00 76.865 1 st			
Visual Music	30.545 (2 nd) 45.76 (2 nd)	30.825 1 st 46.04 1 st			

Preston HS 9/19/2015

	Marching Band: 3-O	Marching Band: 4-0	Marching Band: 4-O		
	Fairmont	University HS	Elkins HS	Philip Barbour HS	Preston
IAV COMP ACH	7.15 1st 73 1st 70 1st	7.4 1st 76 1st 72 1st	7.25 3 rd 73 3 rd 72 1 st	7.3 2 nd 75 2 nd 71 3 rd	7 71 69
EAV COMP ACH	7.35 1st 75 1st 72 1st 75 1st	7.45 1sl 76 1sl 73 1sl	6.6 3 rd 68 3 rd 64 3 rd	7.25 (2 nd) 74 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd)	6.65 67 66
GEV REP PERF	16 1st 81 1st 79 1st	15.6 3 rd 79 3 rd 77 3 rd	15.9 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd) 78 (2 nd)	16.8 (1st 85 (1st 83 (15.2 77 75
IAM COMP ACH	15.9 1s 83 1s 76 1s	16 1st 84 1st 76 1st	15.8 2 nd 84 1 st 74 2 nd	15.3 3 rd 81 3 rd 72 3 rd	15.6 82 74
EAM COMP ACH	15.6 1sl 80 1sl 76 1sl	15.8 1st 81 1st 77 1st	14.9 3 rd 76 3 rd 73 3 rd	15.2 ^{2nd} 77 ^{2nd} 75 ^{2nd}	15 75 75
GEM REP PERF	14.3 1st 73 1st 70 1st	15.7 1st 80 1st 77 1st	15.5 (3 rd) 79 (2 nd) 76 (3 rd)	15.6 2 nd 79 2 nd 77 1 st	15.2 77 75
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.3 0.00 76.3	77.95 0.00 77.95	75.95 0.00 75.95	77.45 0.00 77.45 2 nd	74.65 0.00 74.65 Exhibition
Visual Music	30.5 (1st) 45.8 (1st)	30.45 2 nd 47.5 1 st	29.75 3 rd 46.2 2 nd	31.35 1 st 46.1 3 rd	28.85 45.8